Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent Production
Electrical & Instrumentation
Technician

Production Foreman
Production Operator I
Production Operator Il
Environmental Compliance
Supervisor

Production Operator Il
Production Operator Il
Production Operator Il
Environmental Compliance
Technician

Production Operator Il

Production Operator Il

Special District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Department

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Total Wages

$103,089

$83,046

$82,535

$80,150

$78,012

$75,462

$75,063

$74,056

$67,116

$66,920

$66,155

$63,982

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,101

$13,573

$38,207

$15,596

$15,384

$23,353

$36,248

$35,192

$36,961

$4,864

$18,770

$18,981



