Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent Production		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$103,089	\$43,101
Electrical & Instrumentation Technician		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$83,046	\$13,573
Production Foreman		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$82,535	\$38,207
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$80,150	\$15,596
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$78,012	\$15,384
Environmental Compliance Supervisor		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$75,462	\$23,353
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$75,063	\$36,248
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$74,056	\$35,192
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$67,116	\$36,961
Environmental Compliance Technician		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$66,920	\$4,864
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$66,155	\$18,770
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$63,982	\$18,981